
Thayne

Jackson

Soda Springs

Afton

Grace

Driggs

V-Soft Communications LLC ® ©

KTYN.CKTYN.CKTYN.CKTYN.CKTYN.CKTYN.CKTYN.CKTYN.CKTYN.C

30

89

26

189

Scale 1:548,076

0 7 14 21
  km

KTYN.C
BNPH20041228AAB   
Latitude: 43-06-18 N
Longitude: 111-07-17 W
ERP: 0.38  kW
HAAT: 703.36   m
Channel: 290  C3
Frequency: 105.9  MHz
AMSL Height: 2730.0  m
Elevation: 2713.0  m
Horiz. Pattern: Omni
Vert. Pattern: No
Prop Model: None

F(50,50) 70 dBu

F(50,50) 60 dBu

Revised Contour Map
KTYN(FM) Thayne, WY


